Criteria to be in the running to win the Promotion Prize as listed in Table 1 below: 

Table 1 

Qualifying Criteria 
Eligible 
Spend 

Category 

Promotion 
Prize 

Number of 
winners per 
Promotion 

Spend Week 
(“Weekly 
Winners”) 

(A) Accumulate a minimum spend of 
Ringgit Malaysia Two Thousand 
Five Hundred (RM2,500) on 
Eligible Transactions using their 
Cards within a Promotion Spend 
Week (as defined in Table 2 below).  

Travel, Hotel, 
and Airlines 

Spend 

Cashback of 
Ringgit Malaysia 

One Hundred 
Thirty-Eight 

(RM138) 

Fifty (50) 

(B) Accumulate a minimum spend of 
Ringgit Malaysia Two Thousand 
Two Hundred (RM2,200) on 
Eligible Transactions using their 
Cards within a Promotion Spend 
Week (as defined in Table 2 below).  

Shopping, 
Groceries, & 
Pharmacies 

Cashback of 
Ringgit Malaysia 

One Hundred 
Eighty-Eight 

(RM188) 

Fifty (50) 

(C) Accumulate a minimum spend of 
Ringgit Malaysia Seven Hundred 
(RM700) on Eligible Transactions 
using their Cards 

Dining 

Cashback of 
Ringgit Malaysia 

Eighty-Eight 
(RM88) 

Fifty-One (51) 

(D) Accumulate a minimum spend of

[...]

Eligible Spend Category in a Promotion Spend Week on a first come, first served basis 
premised on the earliest date which an Eligible Cardholder fulfils the Qualifying Criteria in 
a Promotion Spend Week. An Eligible Cardholder may only win up to a total Cashback of 
Ringgit Malaysia Six Hundred and Eighteen (RM618) throughout the Promotion Period. 

For the avoidance of doubt, in the event of a tie (i.e. where there is more than one (1) 
Eligible Customer who have fulfilled the Qualifying Criteria on the same date during the 
Promotion Spend Week and would have been the Weekly Winner if not for the tie), the